
RESULTS
TRA FIG Level - Men 17-21

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BOWEN George684 50.27510.7 0.07.700 7.700 7.6001 7.700

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

8.3 7.700 7.700 7.8007.900 2.0 46.210

96.485

15.50015.210

15.40014.975

9.200

9.200

EDGE Daniel690 46.53010.0 2.07.500 7.300 7.4002 7.300

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

10.7 7.500 7.400 7.0007.300 0.0 49.615

96.145

14.70014.715

14.70014.530

9.500

9.300

BROWN Ryan685 56.26514.4 0.08.200 8.400 8.3003 8.600

Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

10.3 5.600 5.700 5.7005.800 0.0 39.330

95.595

11.40011.330

16.70015.765

6.300

9.400

CAEIRO Joao686 46.44510.5 2.06.800 6.900 6.6004 7.400

Edgbarrow Trampoline 10.0 7.700 7.500 7.3007.600 2.0 46.415

92.860

15.10014.715

13.70014.845

8.600

9.400

BOOYSEN Jordan (Guest)30 48.49511.4 0.06.700 6.200 6.400G 5.300

Kestrel Trampoline Club 9.5 4.600 4.000 4.5004.300 0.0 34.985

83.480

8.80010.285

12.60015.095

6.400

9.400

DOBSON George689 53.24013.0 0.07.800 7.600 8.1005 8.000

OLGA Poole 6.8 4.300 4.200 4.3004.200 0.0 28.465

81.705

8.5008.365

15.80015.540

4.800

8.900

NEWMAN Jack58 46.13512.5 0.05.400 5.100 4.7006 5.600

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

6.9 3.600 3.200 3.3003.200 0.0 25.280

71.415

6.5007.280

10.50013.935

4.600

9.200

TUBBS George693 40.63010.0 0.05.600 5.400 5.4007 5.600

OLGA Poole 5.0 3.000 2.700 2.9003.000 0.0 20.555

61.185

5.9006.255

11.00012.430

3.400

7.200

BOREHAM Tyler683 17.8153.9 0.02.300 2.200 2.3008 2.400

Jumpers Trampoline Club 9.9 5.500 5.700 6.1005.900 2.0 42.660

60.475

11.60013.960

4.6005.515

9.200

3.800

BELL Harvey681 10.0702.3 0.01.400 1.400 1.5009 1.500

Colchester Gymnastics 9.7 5.700 6.200 5.9006.200 0.0 43.400

53.470

12.10013.800

2.9003.270

7.800

1.600

CAREY Oscar687 6.2502.0 0.00.800 0.800 0.80010 0.800

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 12.4 6.100 6.200 6.2006.600 0.0 46.530

52.780

12.40013.430

1.6001.650

8.300

1.000

CONSTABLE Josh688 46.0359.7 0.06.900 7.000 6.90011 7.000

Jumpers Trampoline Club 2.0 0.800 0.700 0.8000.800 0.0 6.270

52.305

1.6001.670

13.90014.035

1.000

8.400

OKSANEN-WILLS Emil692 15.2403.8 0.02.200 2.100 2.20012 2.000

Beckenham Fliers
Trampoline

3.8 2.200 1.900 1.9001.800 0.0 14.300

29.540

3.8004.100

4.3004.340

2.600

2.800

LAVELL Oliver691 5.4001.3 0.00.900 0.800 0.80013 0.700

OLGA Poole 1.3 0.800 0.700 0.7000.700 0.0 5.155

10.555

1.4001.655

1.6001.700

0.800

0.800
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